ICA-3460V
1
H.265 4MP PoE Bullet IR IP Camera with Vari-focal Lens
Compact and Cost-effective 4MP Outdoor Surveillance
PLANET ICA-3460V PoE IP Camera delivers excellent picture quality in H.265 four
mega-pixel resolutions at 30 frames per second (fps). Incorporating the new CMOS
image sensor and 30- to 45-meter IR illuminators, which are specially designed for
surveillance applications, the ICA-3460V provides sharp images under all lighting

Operating Humidity 10 ~ 90% (non-condensing)
ICA-3460V H.265 4MP PoE Bullet IR IP Camera with Vari-focal Lens
Ordering Information
Related Industrial PoE Switches
ICA-3250 1080p IR Bullet PoE IP Camera
ICA-4250 1080p	IR	Dome	PoE	IP	Camera
ICA-4460V H.265	4MP	PoE	Dome	IR	IP	Camera	with	Vari-focal	Lens
HDVR-430 4-Channel	Hybrid	Digital	Video	Recorder
HDVR-830 8-Channel	Hybrid	Digital	Video	Recorder
HDVR-435 H.265	4CH	5-in-1	Hybrid	Digital	Video	Recorder
HDVR-835 H.265	8CH	5-in-1	Hybrid	Digital	Video	Recorder
HDVR-1635 H.265	16CH	5-in-1	Hybrid	Digital	Video	Recorder